
Indiana University Degrees* Awarded by Campus, 1971-present

BL IUPUI EA FW KO NW SB SE Year Total Cumulative
pre 1971 153,518 153,518
1971-72 8,073 1,567 17 604 148 380 603 266 11,658 165,176
1972-73 8269 1876 16 622 128 651 643 373 12,578 177,754
1973-74 7,913 2,406 20 678 160 645 739 455 13,016 190,770
1974-75 7348 2543 20 718 165 724 702 480 12,700 203,470
1975-76 7,185 2,814 26 707 175 720 777 488 12,892 216,362
1976-77 7,058 3,016 28 714 168 647 746 534 12,911 229,273
1977-78 6,793 3,137 36 714 177 652 751 510 12,770 242,043
1978-79 6,826 2,865 52 739 160 558 771 500 12,471 254,514
1979-80 7,060 2,790 52 692 163 568 722 515 12,562 267,076
1980-81 6,899 2,789 44 771 165 536 764 467 12,435 279,511
1981-82 6,998 2,772 47 817 178 589 759 508 12,668 292,179
1982-83 7,007 3,031 64 746 180 614 767 504 12,913 305,092
1983-84 6,790 2,695 77 658 221 572 684 461 12,158 317,250
1984-85 6,945 2,585 97 647 199 596 667 473 12,209 329,459
1985-86 6,986 2,570 97 615 200 628 655 496 12,247 341,706
1986-87 6,973 2,752 111 615 234 622 658 533 12,498 354,204
1987-88 7,032 3,240 95 612 236 640 631 525 13,011 367,215
1988-89 6,912 3,288 130 687 294 647 782 579 13,319 380,534
1989-90 7,314 3,208 134 736 302 621 874 569 13,758 394,292
1990-91 7,480 2,906 150 645 302 633 859 516 13,491 407,783
1991-92 7,848 2,986 167 681 297 624 828 580 14,011 421,794
1992-93 7,876 2,922 221 644 335 690 937 582 14,207 436,001
1993-94 7,492 2,982 216 698 345 710 916 611 13,970 449,971
1994-95 7,611 3,154 222 697 306 762 905 594 14,251 464,222
1995-96 7,501 3,272 257 765 341 727 897 603 14,363 478,585
1996-97 7,601 3,212 251 690 327 671 872 619 14,243 492,828
1997-98 7,705 3,209 230 758 365 697 937 720 14,621 507,449
1998-99 7,481 3,166 233 790 302 694 903 748 14,317 521,766
1999-00 7,598 3,250 253 849 355 722 909 723 14,659 536,425
2000-01 7,534 3,448 237 753 353 713 918 787 14,743 551,168
2001-02 8,005 3,651 252 875 370 670 970 866 15,659 566,827
2002-03 8,404 3,891 229 956 387 666 902 939 16,374 583,201
2003-04 8,577 4,263 249 916 440 689 950 1,019 17,103 600,304
2004-05 8,590 4,537 242 926 435 716 978 929 17,353 617,657
2005-06 8,851 4,629 294 1,071 464 690 1,131 954 18,084 635,741
2006-07 8,729 4,807 306 962 470 795 882 990 17,941 653,682
2007-08 7,983 4,310 304 1,023 513 662 892 997 16,684 670,366
2008-09 8,598 5,128 289 997 429 654 930 974 17,999 688,365
2009-10 9,740 5,035 316 1,068 413 682 880 961 19,095 707,460
2010-11 10,367 5,000 362 1,032 496 765 976 1,051 20,049 727,509
2011-12 10,694 5,268 469 1,082 437 710 1,011 1,090 20,761 748,270
2012-13 10,820 4,931 589 1,153 453 774 1,028 1,142 20,890 769,160
2013-14 10,146 5,052 598 982 526 787 1,003 1,122 20,216 789,376
2014-15 10,735 4,977 710 975 620 726 926 1,071 20,740 810,116
2015-16 10,675 5,204 766 904 585 765 953 1,001 20,853 830,969
2016-17 11,073 5,266 841 845 618 750 979 982 21,354 852,323
2017-18 11,312 5,278 761 807 629 717 941 989 21,434 873,757
2018-19 11,390 5,307 784 711 621 764 986 954 21,517 895,274
2019-20 11,203 5,461 819 553 627 711 992 923 21,289 916,563
2020-21 11,255 5,566 819 352 671 689 961 935 21,248 937,811
2021-22 10,743 5,404 808 0 673 634 955 889 20,106 957,917
2022-23 11,809 5,427 678 620 696 849 899 20,978 978,895
Total 439,807 194,843 15,085 39,252 18,778 34,965 44,651 37,996 957,917

* Does not include certificate-level, Purdue University or statewide technology degrees 

Source of Information:
University Institutional Research and Reporting
http://www.iu.edu/~uirr/    uirr@indiana.edu
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